

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A. No.3301 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	20.04.2023	<u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J:</u> Ms.Jayanthi, learned counsel represented on behalf of appellant/insurance company sought time saying that she will intimate about the case to the appellant company. None appeared on behalf of the respondents/claimants. Post the matter on 04.05.2023. <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> PSA	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE