

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case: CMA No. 3301 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	08.05.2023	<u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> Learned Standing Counsel, who appeared for the appellant-Insurance Company, was elevated as Hon'ble Judge. Learned counsel for the respondents is present. Post the matter on 15.06.2023. <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> <i>DNS</i>	