

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CMA.No.3301 of 2004

WL-7

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
18.	20.02.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Since the counsel for the appellant has been elevated as a Judge of High Court, post on 27.02.2026. Sri V.Veerabhadrachary, learned counsel stated that he would intimate to the appellant as he is a panel counsel of the appellant. Sri M.Ram Prasad, learned counsel, representing the learned counsel for the respondent No.1 is present. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>